U9 Verein

Ut1

PSV Cottbus

Sakura Spremberg

JV Koénigs Wusterhausen
GroBbeeren

Asahi Spremberg

Kuzushi Libben

BW Fredersdorf/Vogelsdorf

Judo Sachsenwerk

Verein

JV Kénigs Wusterhausen
PSV Freital

Sakura Spremberg

PSV Frankfurt/Oder

RSV Eintracht

JSV Bernau

Kuzushi Libben

Punkte

33

30

23

22

21

20

20

20

Punkte

42

30

28

27

27

24

24

Platz

Platz



U13

U15

Verein

Sakura Spremberg

PSV Freital

Asahi Spremberg

SSG Humboldt

JV Kénigs Wusterhausen
RSV Eintracht

Kuzushi Libben

Verein

JV Konigs Wusterhausen
Viktoria Brandenburg
SG Weixdorf

Kuzushi Libben

SSG Humboldt

PSV Freital

Punkte

29

25

24

23

21

19

10

Punkte

35

23

23

21

18

17

Platz

13

Platz



U18 Verein

Frauen/
Manner

Kaizen Berlin
PSV Freital
JCJena

SG Weixdorf
BW Vetschau
JSV Rammenau

Kuzushi Libben

Verein

JSV Rammenau
RSV Eintracht
Kuzushi Libben
Kaizen Berlin
PSV Senftenberg
Débelner SC

Friesen Naumburg

Punkte

41

20

19

17

16

16

Punkte

22

18

17

14

12

10

10

Platz

19

Platz



